
 

 

  

ACTIVITY PLANNER (Session 2025-2026) 
  

Month Date Day Class Activity 

April  
24.04.25 
       to 
26.04.25 

Thursday 
Friday 

Saturday 

 
I to XI 

Speaking Skills  
Topic-My Aim in Life. 

May  05.05.25 Monday I to XI English Declamation Contest (Preliminary) 

 
06.05.25 Tuesday IX – XI English Declamation Contest (Finals) 

 
07.05.25 Wednesday V – VIII English Declamation Contest (Finals) 

 
08.05.25 Thursday I – IV  English Declamation Contest (Finals) 

 
30.05.25 Friday I – XI Cooking without fire 

July 07.07.25 Monday III – XI Hindi Speech Competition (Preliminary) 

 08.07.25 Tuesday IX– XI Hindi Speech Competition (Finals) 

 09.07.25 Wednesday V –VIII Hindi Speech Competition (Finals) 

 10.07.25 Thursday III – IV Hindi Speech Competition (Finals) 

 21.07.25 Monday I – II Hindi Speech Competition (Preliminary) 

 22.07.25 Tuesday I – II Hindi Speech Competition (Finals) 

Aug.  14.08.25 Thursday SPIRIT OF INDEPENCE DAY CELEBRATIONS 

Sep. 24.09.25 Wednesday I – V Solo Dance Competition (Preliminary) 

 25.09.25 Thursday I – III Solo Dance Competition (Finals) 

 26.09.25 Friday IV – V Solo Dance Competition (Finals) 

 26.09.25 Friday VI – XI Hindi Chaupai Competition (Preliminary) 

 27.09.25 Saturday  VI – XI Hindi Chaupai Competition (Finals) 

Oct.  09.10.25 Thursday I –XI Role Play Competition (Preliminary) 

 13.10.25 Monday I – III Role Play Competition (Finals) 

 14.10.25 Tuesday IV – VI Role Play Competition (Finals) 

 15.10.25 Wednesday VII – IX Role Play Competition (Finals) 

 16.10.25 Thursday X–XI Role Play Competition (Finals) 

Nov. 22.11.25 Saturday  I– II Colour The Picture 

 22.11.25 Saturday III – V Draw and colour the picture 

 22.11.25 Saturday VI – XI Rangoli Making 

Dec. 15.12.25 Monday  I-XI Solo Song Competition (Preliminary) 

 16.12.25 Tuesday I– III Solo Song Competition(Finals) 

 17.12.25 Wednesday IV – VI Solo Song Competition(Finals) 

 18.12.25 Thursday VII – VIII Solo Song Competition(Finals) 

 19.12.25 Friday IX– XI Solo Song Competition(Finals) 

January  23.01.26 Friday  I-XI Calligraphy Competition  

 24.01.26 Saturday SPIRIT OF REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATIONS 

Feb.  Dates will be decided 
keeping in view the 
completion of syllabus. 

 Maths Quiz 

 
 Science Quiz 

 

 

 First week of July is celebrated as Van Mahotsav with various activities. 

 Focusing on Mental Health October 10 is observed as World Mental Health Day Celebration. 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 PTM SCHEDULE  
 

Date Day For 

Classes 

Timings Remarks 

26.04.2025 Saturday  I & II 8:00am  to 12:00 

noon 

Off day for the students of concerned 

Classes. 

31.05.2025 Saturday All 

Classes 
8:00am  to 12:00 

noon 

It is just at the commencement of Summer 

break to clarify any point. Off day for all 

the students. 

26.07.2025 Saturday I & II 8:00am  to 12:30 

noon 

Off day for the students of concerned 

Classes. 

16.08.2025 Saturday III to  IX 

& XI 

8:00am to 9:00am There will be regular classes for the 

students of concerned classes. 

29.09.2025 Monday All 

Classes 

10:00am to 01:30 pm  Off day for the students of the concerned 

classes. 

22.11.2025 Saturday III to 

VIII  

 

8:30am to 9:30am There will be regular classes for the 

students of concerned classes. 

16.12.2025 Tuesday IX to XI 1:00pm to 2:30pm There will be regular classes for the 

students of concerned classes. 

20.12.2025 Saturday I to II 01:00pm to 2:30pm There will be regular classes for the 

students of concerned classes. 

01.02.2026 Monday III to 

VIII  

 

8:30am to 9:30am There will be regular classes for the 

students of concerned classes. 

 

 


